
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
2 

10 
1 
3 
4 
7 
8 
5 
9 

11 

Name 
Team #2 MINISCHETTI 
Team #10 MARINO F. 
Team #1 SHACK 
Team #3 MARINO S. 
Team #4 UGRIN 
Team #7 SALERNO 
Team #8 RAPICAVOLI 
Team #5 MORGANTE 
Team #9 LUKAS 

Team #11 RIZZO 

Club Class 
VSPMC 
VSPMC 
VSPMC 
VSPMC 
VSPMC 
VSPMC 
VSPMC 
VSPMC 
VSPMC 

VSPMC 

Model/Engine Best Tm 
1:32.074 
1:32.724 
1:32.837 
1:32.903 
1:33.204 
1:33.996 
1:34.036 
1:34.696 
1:35.681 

Diff 

0.650 
0.763 
0.829 
1.130 
1.922 
1.962 
2.622 
3.607 

Gap 

0.650 
0.113 
0.066 
0.301 
0.792 
0.040 
0.660 
0.985 

In Lap 
6 
8 
6 
2 
6 
2 
2 
6 
2 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/04/2018 15.41.07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Malossi - 1° Prova Nord - Naz. 

SprintMatic 

Gara 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:24:32 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

08/04/2018 15:20 


